
 
 

LEAD 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LEAD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

LEAD 

First Name Last Name City State Zip email Phone 

WEST       

Lisa Simonsen Shelton WA 98584 gsmd@paintedswissys.com 360-432-8971 

Maria Jensen Watsonville CA 95076 maria@treeNseagreaterswiss.com 831-724-9195 

Terry Brown Golden CO 80403 calypsogsmd@q.com 720-985-4101 

Carolyn Wamsley Berthoud CO 80513 swissmtndog@aol.com 970-481-7867 

Allison Allen Hillsboro OR 97124 allikat81@gmail.com 503-858-5756 

 

MIDWEST       

Anna Wallace Guthrie OK 73044 libertyrunkennel@aol.com 405-250-4424 

Liz Coit Indianapolis IN 46234 liz@domusgsmd.com 317-373-0183 

Janelle Kaiser Lafayette IN 47905 janelle@senecaswissys.com 765-589-8627 

Mike Rusk Jamestown IN 46147 mrusk@tctc.com 765-918-7445 

Jennie Chen Minneapolis MN 55311 jennie@romanreign.com 512-981-7627 

Karen Conant Avon OH 44011 ridgebridgefarm@roadrunner.com 440-823-5372 

Kim Woollard Waynesville OH 45068 kim@cherishedswissies.com 937-478-3091 
Sandy Sterling Menomonee Falls WI 53051 sdsterling1@hotmail.com 262-255-1433 

 

EAST       

Cathy Cooper Martinsville VA 24115 cocooper@sitestar.net 276-340-4636 

Cheryl Gerzabek Middlefield CT 06455 Alastairgsmd@comcast.net 860-638-8382 

Kelly Lovley Amherst MA 01002 kelly@prismgsmd.com 413-218-7085 

Laurie Raynor-Carmody Granby MA 01033 lcarmodyr@aol.com 631-793-8094 

Phreddie Sienkewicz Assonet MA 02702 dobegood@aol.com 508-644-2397 

Chloe Conrad Somerset MA 02702 chloe.h.sienkewicz@gmail.com 508-813-1162 

Kristin Krumpe Rutherfordton NC 28139 yoohooguru@aol.com 718-753-6418 

Chris Gisewhite Lewistown PA 17044 seavaridge@gmail.com 717-363-4476 

Melissa Jarriel Aiken SC 29801 mhjarriel@yahoo.com 803-645-5570 

Mary Jo Rasmussen Louisa VA 23093 mjrasmus@gmail.com 734-845-1197 
Deanna Never Fairfax VT 05454 deanna_never@comcast.net 802-598-2367 
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